YORKVILLE

FINE ARTS

: ~FESTIVAL

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
[oHolo .\ 7
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
1m1:15 AM
1:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM

CAFETORIUM

Philharmonic Orchestra

Wind Symphony

Symphony Orchestra

Wind Ensemble

Chamber Strings

Concert Band

Concert Orchestra

8th Grade Orchestra

YMS Alt Strings

Symphonic Band

Musical Preview

LIBRARY

Concert Choir

Treble Choir

Bass Choir

8th Grade Choir

YMS Treble/Baritone Choir
and Honors Ens

Madrigals

Bell Choir/Pop Choir

Advanced Treble Choir

Varsity Choir

CAFETERIA

YHS Jazz Band

YMS Jazz Ens

YHS Big Band

YMS Jazz Lab Band

Collidascope

YHS Jazz Ens

5th 6th Bucket Drum

Mariachi

GYM LEFT

6th ACES Band

6th/7th Grade Choir

6th BBES/GRES Band

6th YIS Band

5th YIS Band

5th Choir/Varsity Choir

5th BBES/GRES Band

5th ACES Band

YHS Winter Percuss

A

GYM RIGHT

6th Grade Orchestra

6th/7th Grade Choir

7th Grade Band

7th Grade Orchestra

8th Grade Band

5th Choir/Varsity Choir

5th BBES/GRES Orch

5th ACES/YIS Orch

LGIR

YHS Vocal Ens

YMS Vocal Homeroom

YMS Virtuoso Strings

Borodin String Quartet

Violin & Viola Choir

Woodwind Quintet 2
Madrigal Brass

Brass Quartet



