



# SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

	CAFETORIUM	LIBRARY	CAFETERIA	GYM LEFT	GYM RIGHT	LGIR
<b>9:00 AM</b>	Philharmonic Orchestra	Concert Choir	YHS Jazz Band	6th ACES Band		YHS Vocal Ens
<b>9:15 AM</b>						
<b>9:30 AM</b>			YMS Jazz Ens		6th Grade Orchestra	
<b>9:45 AM</b>	Wind Symphony	Treble Choir				
<b>10:00 AM</b>						
<b>10:15 AM</b>				6th/7th Grade Choir	6th/7th Grade Choir	
<b>10:30 AM</b>	Symphony Orchestra	Bass Choir	YHS Big Band			
<b>10:45 AM</b>						YMS Vocal Homeroom
<b>11:00 AM</b>	Wind Ensemble		YMS Jazz Lab Band	6th BBES/GRES Band		
<b>11:15 AM</b>						
<b>11:30 AM</b>		8th Grade Choir			7th Grade Band	
<b>11:45 AM</b>	Chamber Strings					
<b>12:00 PM</b>		YMS Treble/Baritone Choir and Honors Ens		6th YIS Band		
<b>12:15 PM</b>						
<b>12:30 PM</b>	Concert Band		Collidascope		7th Grade Orchestra	
<b>12:45 PM</b>		Madrigals				
<b>1:00 PM</b>				5th YIS Band		YMS Virtuoso Strings
<b>1:15 PM</b>	Concert Orchestra		YHS Jazz Ens			
<b>1:30 PM</b>		Bell Choir/Pop Choir			8th Grade Band	Borodin String Quartet
<b>1:45 PM</b>	8th Grade Orchestra					
<b>2:00 PM</b>			5th 6th Bucket Drum	5th Choir/Varsity Choir	5th Choir/Varsity Choir	Violin & Viola Choir
<b>2:15 PM</b>		Advanced Treble Choir				
<b>2:30 PM</b>	YMS Alt Strings		Mariachi	5th BBES/GRES Band		Woodwind Quintet 2
<b>2:45 PM</b>						
<b>3:00 PM</b>		Varsity Choir			5th BBES/GRES Orch	Madrigal Brass
<b>3:15 PM</b>	Symphonic Band					
<b>3:30 PM</b>				5th ACES Band		Brass Quartet
<b>3:45 PM</b>						
<b>4:00 PM</b>	Musical Preview				5th ACES/YIS Orch	
<b>4:15 PM</b>				YHS Winter Percuss		